
MIC74-8201
Slimline SAS 8-Lane to Mini SAS HD 4-Lane x2 Y Cable



Slimline SAS 8-Lane to Mini SAS HD 4-Lane x2 Y Cable
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500 ± 10 mm 

Model No.: MIC74-8201 



BP_TYPEA
CWAKEA#

2W-CLKA
2W-DATA

CPRSNTA#
PERSTA#

REFCLKA-
REFCLKA+

PERp0
PERn0

PERp1
PERn1

GND

GND

GND

PERp2
PERn2

PERp3
PERn3

PETp0
PETn0

PETp2
PETn2

PETp1
PETn1

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

PETp3
PETn3

GND

GND

GND

B3
B4

C1
D1
B6
B7
B8
A6
A7
A8
A9

D3
D4
D5
C3
C4
C5
D6
A2
B2

C2
D2

D7
D8
C6
C7
C8
C9

B5
A3
A4
A5
B9

GNDD9

A1
B1

BP_TYPEA
CWAKEA#

2W-CLKA
2W-DATA

CPRSNTA#
PERSTA#

REFCLKA-
REFCLKA+

PERp0
PERn0

PERp1
PERn1

GND

GND

GND

PERp2
PERn2

PERp3
PERn3

PETp0
PETn0

PETp2
PETn2

PETp1
PETn1

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

GND

PETp3
PETn3

GND

GND

GND

B3
B4

C1
D1
B6
B7
B8
A6
A7
A8
A9

D3
D4
D5
C3
C4
C5
D6
A2
B2

C2
D2

D7
D8
C6
C7
C8
C9

B5
A3
A4
A5
B9

GNDD9

A1
B1

CN3
SFF-8643 4xSFF-8654 8i SFF-8654 8i

CN2
SFF-8643 4x

Slimline SAS 8-Lane to Mini SAS HD 4-Lane x2 Y Cable

page2.

Model No.: MIC74-8201 
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